
1 1,000,000 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 1,000,000 12.02

28-Feb-17 -1000000 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 1000000 Transfer 1,000,000 12.02

31-Mar-17 -1000000 Transfer 0 0.00

2 450,000 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 450,000 5.41

24-Jun-16 1550 Transfer 451,550 5.43

8-Jul-16 7771 Transfer 459,321 5.52

15-Jul-16 47 Transfer 459,368 5.52

22-Jul-16 1784 Transfer 461,152 5.54

25-Jul-16 2508 Transfer 463,660 5.57

26-Jul-16 1770 Transfer 465,430 5.60

2-Aug-16 92422 Transfer 557,852 6.71

9-Sep-16 78585 Transfer 636,437 7.65

18-Nov-16 15000 Transfer 651,437 7.83

28-Feb-17 -651437 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 651437 Transfer 651,437 7.83

10-Mar-17 23159 Transfer 674,596 8.11

674,596 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 674,596 8.11

3 0 31-Mar-16 Transfer 0 0.00

31-Mar-17 600000 Transfer 600,000 7.21

600,000 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 600,000 7.21

4 501,583 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 501,583 6.03

1-Apr-16 -10 Transfer 501,573 6.03

8-Apr-16 -5756 Transfer 495,817 5.96

15-Apr-16 -3395 Transfer 492,422 5.92

29-Jul-16 -92422 Transfer 400,000 4.81

28-Feb-17 -400000 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 400000 Transfer 400,000 4.81

400,000 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 400,000 4.81

5 484,030 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 484,030 5.82

28-Feb-17 -484030 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 484030 Transfer 484,030 5.82

484,030 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 484,030 5.82

ASHISH KACHOLIA

BENGAL FINANCE &  

INVESTMENT PVT. LTD

NARENDRA KUMAR 

AGARWAL

MUKUL MAHAVIR 

PRASAD AGRAWAL

DSP BLACKROCK 

EMERGING STARS 

FUND
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6 0 31-Mar-16 Transfer 0 0.00

31-Mar-17 400000 Transfer 400,000 4.81

400,000 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 400,000 4.81

7 150,000 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 150,000 1.80

28-Feb-17 -150000 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 150000 Transfer 150,000 1.80

150,000 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 150,000 1.80

8 126,631 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 126,631 1.52

28-Feb-17 -126631 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 103051 Transfer 103,051 1.24

103,051 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 103,051 1.24

9 92,500 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 92,500 1.11

2-Sep-16 -80000 Transfer 12,500 0.15

28-Feb-17 -12500 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 12500 Transfer 12,500 0.15

12,500 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 12,500 0.15

10 85,687 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 85,687 1.03

22-Apr-16 9681 Transfer 95,368 1.15

9-Sep-16 -25000 Transfer 70,368 0.85

16-Sep-16 10951 Transfer 81,319 0.98

9-Dec-16 -25000 Transfer 56,319 0.68

16-Dec-16 23478 Transfer 79,797 0.96

30-Dec-16 -25000 Transfer 54,797 0.66

28-Feb-17 -54797 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 54797 Transfer 54,797 0.66

54,797 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 54,797 0.66

11 40,000 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 40,000 0.48

13-May-16 5141 Transfer 45,141 0.54

20-May-16 4859 Transfer 50,000 0.60

3-Jun-16 -50000 Transfer 0 0.00

31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 0 0.00

BANG SECURITIES 

PVT.LTD.

SWATI SANJAY SHAH

ALPANA SHAH PARIDA

ARUN SUBRAHMANYAM

SURYAVANSHI 

COMMOTRADE 

PRIVATE LIMITED

MUKUL MAHAVIR 

AGRAWAL
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12 500 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 500 0.01

15-Apr-16 -150 Transfer 350 0.00

29-Apr-16 100 Transfer 450 0.01

6-May-16 -200 Transfer 250 0.00

13-May-16 -100 Transfer 150 0.00

20-May-16 10 Transfer 160 0.00

27-May-16 160 Transfer 320 0.00

3-Jun-16 10 Transfer 330 0.00

17-Jun-16 100 Transfer 430 0.01

24-Jun-16 -250 Transfer 180 0.00

22-Jul-16 -99 Transfer 81 0.00

12-Aug-16 -1 Transfer 80 0.00

26-Aug-16 5 Transfer 85 0.00

7-Oct-16 200 Transfer 285 0.00

14-Oct-16 -250 Transfer 35 0.00

21-Oct-16 155 Transfer 190 0.00

25-Nov-16 5 Transfer 195 0.00

23-Dec-16 -135 Transfer 60 0.00

30-Dec-16 -15 Transfer 45 0.00

20-Jan-17 75142 Transfer 75,187 0.90

27-Jan-17 -142 Transfer 75,045 0.90

3-Feb-17 -36700 Transfer 38,345 0.46

10-Feb-17 -1 Transfer 38,344 0.46

17-Feb-17 1721 Transfer 40,065 0.48

28-Feb-17 -38364 Transfer 1,701 0.02

3-Mar-17 38364 Transfer 40,065 0.48

10-Mar-17 10000 Transfer 50,065 0.60

24-Mar-17 -20025 Transfer 30,040 0.36

30,040 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 30,040 0.36

29540

13 29,000 31-Mar-16 0 Transfer 29,000 0.35

15-Jul-16 -5000 Transfer 24,000 0.29

22-Jul-16 -4000 Transfer 20,000 0.24

12-Aug-16 -10000 Transfer 10,000 0.12

19-Aug-16 -5000 Transfer 5,000 0.06

26-Aug-16 -5000 Transfer 0 0.00

31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 0 0.00

SMC GLOBAL 

SECURITIES LIMITED

Shreekant Varun 

Phumbhra
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14 0 31-Mar-16 Transfer 0 0.00

22-Jul-16 6280 Transfer 6,280 0.08

25-Jul-16 740 Transfer 7,020 0.08

26-Jul-16 526 Transfer 7,546 0.09

29-Jul-16 4520 Transfer 12,066 0.15

2-Aug-16 501 Transfer 12,567 0.15

9-Sep-16 7666 Transfer 20,233 0.24

16-Sep-16 2500 Transfer 22,733 0.27

28-Feb-17 -22733 Transfer 0 0.00

3-Mar-17 22733 Transfer 22,733 0.27

22,733 31-Mar-17 0 Transfer 22,733 0.27

SANKARANARAYANAN 

SANGAMESWARAN
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